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69.81% 1,191

15.53% 265

6.86% 117

4.34% 74

3.46% 59

Q1
How satisfied are you with the current megastructure (Image A) and
Cumbernauld town centre (Image B) in general?

Answered: 1,706
 Skipped: 1

TOTAL 1,706
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very dissatisfied

Somewhat Dissatisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Somewhat Satisfied

 Very satisfied
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18.27% 309

81.73% 1,382

Q2
Does the megastructure meet your requirements for a town centre
hub?(this could include primary and secondary schools and an early
years' facility; sport, culture and leisure facilities and a wider range of

council and partner services).
Answered: 1,691
 Skipped: 16

TOTAL 1,691
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12.89% 214

87.11% 1,446

Q3
Do you think there is a better location for a new town centre hub
other than where the megastructure is currently situated?

Answered: 1,660
 Skipped: 47

TOTAL 1,660
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10.39% 177

9.45% 161

17.62% 300

62.54% 1,065

Q4
Is the megastructure of significant social and cultural heritage or
importance to you?

Answered: 1,703
 Skipped: 4

TOTAL 1,703
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Yes – it holds a lot of importance to me

Yes – it holds a little importance to me

Neutral - neither important nor unimportant to me

No – it holds no importance to me
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12.63% 215

77.09% 1,312

10.28% 175

Q5
Should the megastructure be preserved for future generations of
Cumbernauld residents?

Answered: 1,702
 Skipped: 5

TOTAL 1,702
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58.55% 996

16.11% 274

6.00% 102

12.05% 205

7.29% 124

Q6
Historic Environment Scotland is interested in the architectural and
historic interest of the site. How would you describe your interest in the

architectural and historic significance of the megastructure?
Answered: 1,701
 Skipped: 6

TOTAL 1,701
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No architectural interest at all

Minimal interest

Neither interested nor uninterested

Some level of interest

 A lot of architectural interest
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49.21% 840

24.72% 422

26.07% 445

Q7
Does the proposed town hub visual (see above) provide a clear idea
of what the new town centre layout could look like?

Answered: 1,707
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 1,707

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Yes

No

Unsure

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No

Unsure



Cumbernauld Town Vision

8 / 12

15.72% 265

67.14% 1,132

17.14% 289

Q8
Are there any elements or features of the megastructure which have
significant value that should be preserved and incorporated into a new

town centre hub design?
Answered: 1,686
 Skipped: 21

TOTAL 1,686
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83.69% 1,426

47.30% 806

63.67% 1,085

Q9
Who do you think should be responsible for improving Cumbernauld
town centre to meet the community’s needs? (Tick all that apply)

Answered: 1,704
 Skipped: 3

Total Respondents: 1,704  

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

The council

Private
investors

The community
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Q10
Are you answering this survey as someone who: (tick all that apply)
Answered: 1,704
 Skipped: 3
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lives in
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lives in
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North...
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studies in
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78.46% 1,337

14.26% 243

1.41% 24

6.22% 106

17.96% 306

4.17% 71

1.94% 33

15.02% 256

1.82% 31

0.29% 5

0.41% 7

Total Respondents: 1,704  

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

lives in Cumbernauld

lives in another town in North Lanarkshire 

lives outside North Lanarkshire 

previously lived in Cumbernauld but has now moved to another town/area

works in Cumbernauld

business owner in Cumbernauld

studies in Cumbernauld

visits Cumbernauld regularly (at least once per month)

visits Cumbernauld occasionally (at least a couple of times per year)

rarely visits Cumbernauld (less than once per year)

None of the above
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Q11
Do you have any other comments about the megastructure or the
proposed regeneration of Cumbernauld town centre?

Answered: 774
 Skipped: 933


